Key

Power

Sports

Key Power Sports
RESULTS
Overall  Position
= Name
Position by Gender
<! 1 Chong Sien Chok
2 2 Chong Sien Yaw
3 3 Zhou Zhizhong
4 4 Muhammad Hafeez bin
Mohamed Noor

5 5 Li Zhiming
6 6 Thye Tzy Yee
7 1 Neo Jie Shi
8 7 Ong Fu Ying
2 8 Feng Wei
10 2 Wang Li
11 9 Tony Seakins
12 3 Chong Hui
11} 4 Patsy Tan
14 5 Teo Hwi Bee
15 10 Cha Min Chul
16 6 Lum Wei Peng
17 11 Dean Ng
18 12 Ken Ng
19 Melisa Awang
20 Elizabeth Xie
21 13 Lee Ah Yeow
22 14 Lee Zheng Rong
23 15 James Wong
24 16 Careca Yong Loi Huat
25 137 Loganathan Veerappan

Duty Officers and Volunteers:

' Role Name
Advisor Steven Quek
Starter Wong Kum Fatt
Time Keeper Vivian Tang

Scanning of QR code
Position Judge

Checkpoint: Men U-Turn
Checkpoint: Women U-Turn
Photographers

Logistics

Our Sponsors

Seah Chuan Heng

MacRitchie Runners 25 Time Trial Results #298
February 2, 2025

Pocari Sweat

Timing
19:20

19:45
19:48

20:10

20:15
20:23
21:30
21:52
22:07
22:22
22:28
22:57
23:04
23:07
23:17
23:29
23:36
23:41
23:56
24:36
24:37
26:42
26:56
27:22
29:29

Cher Tan & Goh Heoh Pio

Alex Tan Hock Leong

Kenny Chua

Steve Choo & Chan Chai Hui

Boo Mui Chin

Distance

S km
5 km
5 km

S km

5 km
5 km
4.8 km
S km
5 km
4.8 km
5 km
4.8 km
4.8 km
4.8 km
S km
4.8 km
5 km
5 km
4.8 km
4.8 km
5 km
5 km
S km
S km
5 km

Gender

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



