

## MacRitchie Runners 25 Time Trial Results #298 February 2, 2025

Our Sponsors





## RESULTS

RESULTS					
Overall Position	Position by Gender	Name	Timing	Distance	Gender
1	1	Chong Sien Chok	19:20	5 km	Male
2	2	Chong Sien Yaw	19:45	5 km	Male
3	3	Zhou Zhizhong	19:48	5 km	Male
4	4	Muhammad Hafeez bin Mohamed Noor	20:10	5 km	Male
5	5	Li Zhiming	20:15	5 km	Male
6	6	Thye Tzy Yee	20:23	5 km	Male
7	1	Neo Jie Shi	21:30	4.8 km	Female
8	7	Ong Fu Ying	21:52	5 km	Male
9	8	Feng Wei	22:07	5 km	Male
10	2	Wang Li	22:22	4.8 km	Female
11	9	Tony Seakins	22:28	5 km	Male
12	3	Chong Hui	22:57	4.8 km	Female
13	4	Patsy Tan	23:04	4.8 km	Female
14	5	Teo Hwi Bee	23:07	4.8 km	Female
15	10	Cha Min Chul	23:17	5 km	Male
16	6	Lum Wei Peng	23:29	4.8 km	Female
17 11		Dean Ng	23:36	5 km	Male
18	12	Ken Ng	23:41	5 km	Male
19	7	Melisa Awang	23:56	4.8 km	Female
20	8	Elizabeth Xie	24:36	4.8 km	Female
21	13	Lee Ah Yeow	24:37	5 km	Male
22	14	Lee Zheng Rong	26:42	5 km	Male
23	15	James Wong	26:56	5 km	Male
24	16	Careca Yong Loi Huat	27:22	5 km	Male
25	17	Loganathan Veerappan	29:29	5 km	Male

## **Duty Officers and Volunteers:**

Role	Name	
Advisor	Steven Quek	
Starter	Wong Kum Fatt	
Time Keeper	Vivian Tang	
Scanning of QR code	Seah Chuan Heng	
Position Judge	Cher Tan & Goh Heoh Pio	
Checkpoint: Men U-Turn	Alex Tan Hock Leong	
Checkpoint: Women U-Turn	Kenny Chua	
Photographers	Steve Choo & Chan Chai Hui	
Logistics	Boo Mui Chin	